
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date Game Winning Team Score

Sat. Nov. 1 CLASS AA CHAMPIONSHIP
Heritage vs. Evangel Heritage 25-18, 25-20, 25-12

CLASS AA CONSOLATION
Valley vs. Leesburg Leesburg 25-16, 26-24, 16-25, 25-21

Class AA Playoffs, Semifinal Round

Valley vs. Evangel Evangel 17-25, 25-14, 25-23, 20-25,
15-12

Heritage vs. Leesburg Heritage 25-13, 25-14, 25-22

Class AA Playoffs, Quarterfinal Round

Tue. Oct. 28 Faith vs. Valley Valley 25-19, 25-16, 20-25, 25-15
Fairfax vs. Leesburg Leesburg 25-17, 20-25, 14-25, 25-22, 15-8

Mon. Oct. 27 Landmark vs. Heritage Heritage 25-5, 25-9, 25-21

Sat. Oct. 25 CLASS A CHAMPIONSHIP

Landmark vs. Valley Valley 25-12, 19-25, 25-18, 18-25, 15-4

CLASS A CONSOLATION

Fairfax vs. Bethel Fairfax 25-23, 25-12, 20-25, 25-20

Class A Playoffs, Semifinal Round

Landmark vs. Bethel Landmark 25-14, 25-20, 25-20
Fairfax vs. Valley Valley 25-22, 25-23, 25-21
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Fri. Oct. 24 FFHS vs. Evangel

Thur. Oct. 23 Leesburg vs. Faith Leesburg 19-25, 25-18, 25-14, 25-19

Tue. Oct. 21 Class AA Playoffs, Quarterfinal Round

Great Hope vs. Landmark Landmark 25-18, 25-19, 25-15
Sweethaven vs. Valley Valley 25-11, 25-12, 25-18
Tabernacle vs. Fairfax Fairfax 25-17, 25-8, 25-18

Evangel vs. FFHS
Legacy vs. Leesburg Leesburg 25-5, 25-14, 25-15

Mon. Oct. 20 Faith vs. Heritage Heritage 25-17, 25-18, 25-16

Fri. Oct. 17 Tabernacle vs. Bethel Bethel 25-17, 25-12, 25-17
Great Hope vs. Landmark Landmark 25-21, 25-14, 25-16
Evangel vs. Heritage Evangel 25-23, 7-25, 25-20, 25-15
Fairfax vs. Leesburg Leesburg 17-25, 25-23, 25-21, 20-25,

15-12
Valley vs. Harts Home School Valley 25-15, 25-15

Thur. Oct. 16 Sweethaven vs. Tab. of Prayer Sweethaven 25-18, 25-15, 25-16

Tue. Oct. 14 Evangel vs. Leesburg Leesburg 25-17, 25-23, 20-25, 20-25,
15-10

Faith vs. Bethel Bethel 25-23, 28-26, 25-19
Great Hope vs. Sweethaven Great Hope 25-10, 25-19, 25-11
Keystone vs. Valley Valley 25-8, 25-7, 14-25, 25-17
Temple, Herndon vs. Fairfax Fairfax 23-25, 25-18, 25-15, 19-25,

15-12

Mon. Oct. 13 Victory, MD vs. Landmark Landmark 25-20, 25-19, 18-25, 25-21
Temple, Herndon vs. Heritage Heritage 25-14, 25-22, 25-21

Fri. Oct. 10 Landmark vs. Bethel Landmark 23-25, 22-25, 25-23, 25-19, 15-8
Leesburg vs. Heritage Leesburg 18-25, 23-25, 25-19, 25-14,

17-15
Victory, MD vs. Valley Victory, MD 22-25, 25-13, 25-23, 25-7
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Thur. Oct. 9 Tabernacle vs. Landmark Landmark 25-15, 25-16, 22-25, 25-20
Faith vs. Fairfax Fairfax 25-17, 25-15, 22-25, 25-18
Evangel vs. Christ Chapel Evangel 17-25, 25-17, 25-13, 25-18

Tue. Oct. 7 Leesburg vs. Valley Leesburg 18-25, 26-24, 25-17, 27-25
Tabernacle vs. Sweethaven Tabernacle 25-17, 25-17, 25-23
Faith vs. Temple, Herndon
Bethel vs. Victory, NC Victory, NC 25-13, 25-15, 25-19

Mon. Oct. 6 Fairfax vs. Landmark Fairfax 22-25, 25-9, 25-12, 25-18
Faith vs. Leesburg Leesburg 25-14, 23-25, 25-18, 25-19

Tabernacle of Prayer vs. Sweethaven Sweethaven 25-1, 25-10, 25-17
Granite, MD vs. Heritage Heritage 25-17, 25-12, 23-25, 25-21

Sat. Oct. 4 Gill Grove vs. Valley Valley 25-19, 25-17
Temple, Herndon vs. Great Hope Temple, Herndon 21-25, 25-18, 25-21

Gill Grove vs. Great Hope Gill Grove 25-14, 26-28, 27-25
Temple, Herndon vs. Valley Valley 25-13, 25-15

Fri. Oct. 3 Heritage vs. Leesburg Heritage 25-15, 25-11, 25-17
Great Hope vs. Gill Grove Great Hope 27-25, 25-12
Temple, Herndon vs. Valley Valley 25-23, 25-8
Great Hope vs. Keystone Great Hope 25-16, 25-20
Odenton, MD vs. Valley Valley 25-7, 25-10
Sweethaven vs. St. Patrick St. Patrick 20-25, 27-25, 25-21, 24-26

15-11

Thur. Oct. 2 Fairfax vs. Evangel Evangel 25-20, 18-25, 25-15, 25-21
Faith vs. Landmark Faith 25-14, 25-16, 25-8

Chesapeake Bay vs. Sweethaven Sweethaven 25-21, 25-8, 23-25, 25-17

Tue. Sept. 30 Landmark vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 26-24, 25-22, 13-25, 25-20
Leesburg vs. Fairfax Leesburg 25-23, 25-8, 18-25, 25-16
Gill Grove vs. Great Hope Great Hope 25-12, 17-25, 25-18, 15-25, 15-4
Evangel vs. Temple, Herndon Evangel 25-19, 25-11, 25-12
Bethel vs. Sweethaven Bethel 25-15, 25-13, 25-8
Valley vs. Lighthouse Valley 27-25, 20-25, 25-17, 26-24

Mon. Sept. 29 Heritage vs. Faith Heritage 25-11, 25-14, 25-15

Fri. Sept. 26 Valley vs. Landmark Landmark 25-11, 25-22, 25-15
Sweethaven vs. Great Hope Great Hope 25-20, 26-24, 25-7
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Thur. Sept. 25 Evangel vs. Fairfax Evangel 25-14, 25-18, 25-18

Tue. Sept. 23 Evangel vs. Faith Evangel 25-16, 25-15, 25-19
Great Hope vs. Bethel Bethel 25-18, 25-9, 25-14
Valley vs. Frederick, MD Valley 11-25, 22-25, 25-14, 25-21, 15-9
Victory, NC vs. Sweethaven Victory, NC 25-18, 25-14, 25-22

Mon. Sept. 22 Fairfax vs. Heritage Heritage 25-9, 20-25, 25-11, 25-17

Fri. Sept. 19 Leesburg vs. Evangel Evangel 25-12, 16-25, 25-15, 18-25,
15-11

Landmark vs. Great Hope Great Hope 25-18, 25-12, 15-25, 20-25,
16-14

Independent, MD vs. Valley Valley 25-15, 25-9, 25-4

Thur. Sept. 18 Landmark vs. Fairfax Fairfax 25-13, 23-25, 25-15, 25-17
Tabernacle vs. Gateway, VB Gateway, VB 23-25, 25-22, 23-25, 25-14,

15-11

Tue. Sept. 16 Great Hope vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 25-17, 25-23, 25-23
Fairfax vs. Temple, Herndon Fairfax 25-15, 18-25, 25-19, 25-12

Mon. Sept. 15 Heritage vs. Evangel Evangel 17-25, 25-22, 18-25, 25-21,
15-10

Sat. Sept. 13 Leesburg vs. Afton Leesburg 25-13, 25-7
Leesburg vs. United United 25-12, 28-26
Garfield vs. Evangel Garfield 25-6, 25-19
Faith vs.

Fri. Sept. 12 Valley vs. Gill Grove Valley 25-15, 25-19, 25-17
Bethel vs. Landmark Bethel 25-15, 25-23, 25-16
Fairfax vs. Faith Fairfax 25-14, 25-13, 25-11
Heritage vs. Temple, Herndon Heritage 25-8, 25-23, 25-21
Leesburg vs. Mountain View Mountain View 25-18, 25-15
Leesburg vs. Mt. Carmel Leesburg 25-23, 25-13

Thur. Sept. 11 Sweethaven vs. Tabernacle Tabernacle 25-12, 25-15, 25-14
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Tue. Sept. 9 Temple, Herndon vs. Evangel Evangel 25-13, 25-14, 25-19
Valley vs. Leesburg Leesburg 25-18, 22-25, 25-21, 25-18
Sweethaven vs. Bethel Bethel 25-10, 25-23, 25-14
Tabernacle vs. Victory, NC Victory, NC 25-10, 15-22, 25-11

Mon. Sept. 8 Lighthouse vs. Heritage Heritage 25-10, 25-8, 25-8
Victory vs. Faith Faith 25-10, 25-6, 25-12

Fri. Sept. 5 Landmark vs. Heritage Heritage 25-16, 25-11, 25-15
Valley vs. Victory, MD Valley 25-19, 25-14, 25-22
Lighthouse vs. Fairfax Lighthouse 27-29, 21-25, 25-14, 25-22, 15-5

Thur. Sept. 4 Faith vs. Evangel Evangel 25-9, 25-22, 25-18
Fairfax vs. Frederick, MD Frederick, MD 24-26, 25-23, 25-20, 25-16

Tue. Sept. 2 Bethel vs. Tabernacle Bethel 25-20, 27-25, 25-9
Frederick, MD vs. Leesburg Leesburg 25-12, 25-20, 25-19
Evangel vs. Takoma Evangel 25-16, 25-15, 25-22
Lighthouse vs. Valley Valley 25-23, 23-25, 15-25, 25-22,

15-10

Fri. August 29 Bethel vs. Great Hope Bethel 25-23, 25-16, 27-25
Sweethaven vs. Landmark Landmark 25-20, 25-3
Sweethaven vs. Landmark Landmark 25-9, 25-19

Thur. August 28 Evangel vs. Takoma Postponed

Tue. August 26 Tabernacle vs. Great Hope Great Hope 25-19, 25-23, 14-25, 26-24


